Product

gﬁg

STADSI NS
Clean Knowladge. Safe Solutions,

Specifications

Category

BrandSymbol
Environment

Colour

Material

Measure

Volume (I/kg)
Gross weight (kg)
Net weight (kg)

Commodity Number

Paper bin, plastik, grey, 25
L

SKU: 2468
Paper bin in grey plastic.

» For papers and light waste
* Also available as a 12-litre bin size, item no.
4012

Paper Baskets

GENBALIGES
RECYCLABLE

M Grey

Plastic

H305 x W285 x D285 mm
25.00

0.7

0.65

3924900090



