## **Product**





## Paper bin, plastik, grey, 25 L

SKU: 2468

Paper bin in grey plastic.

- For papers and light waste
- Also available as a 12-litre bin size, item no. 4012

## **Specifications**

Category	Paper Baskets
BrandSymbol	STADEINS
Environment	KAN GENBRUGES RECYCLABLE
Colour	■ Grey
Material	Plastic
Measure	H305 x W285 x D285 mm
Volume (I/kg)	25.00
Gross weight (kg)	0.7
Net weight (kg)	0.65
Commodity Number	3924900090